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LBNATTVIINBLAY 3

s ntisrAulusiuazeandy

ter) Jurimuadisy QuduiithssAu | semilefvhssdu | dwouduitdesy | Guiuadu
# {um) (uw) 59 (um) {um)
1 14 A W 2566 405,831.60 144,602.60 550,434.20 10,944,168.40
2 14 fugBu WA 2566 411,012.01 139,422.19 550,434.20 10,533,156.39
3 14 ga1AU w.A. 2566 420,570.20 129,864.00 550,434.20 10,112,586.19
q 14 wqﬂ%muu .. 2566 421,595.10 128,839.10 550,434.20 9,690,991.09
5 14 §ueu w.a. 2566 430,963.10 119,471.10 550,434.20 9,260,027.99
6 14 4nSIRY WA, 2567 432,469.90 117,964.30 550,434.20 8,827,558.09
7 14 qumﬁué WA, 2567 437,977.36 112,456.84 550,434.20 8,389,580.73
8 14 fuAn WA, 2567 450,444.52 99,989.68 550,434.20 7,939,136.21
9 14 ey w.e. 2567 449,293.60 101,140.60 550,434.20 7,489,842.61
10 14 wigunau w.e. 2567 458,091.50 92,342.70 550,434.20 7,031,751.11
11 14 ﬁqmau W.A. 2567 460,852.88 89,581.32 550,434 20 6,570,898.23
12 14 nsnes WA, 2567 469,417.70 81,016.50 550,434.20 6,101,480.53
13 14 e w.e. 2567 472,698.60 77,735.60 550,434 20 _ 5,628,781.93
14 14 fugneu w.e. 2567 478,726.86 71,707.34 550,434.20 5,150,055.07
15 14 ganAn w.a. 2567 486,945.50 63,488.70 550,434.20 4,663,109.57
16 14 qu‘a‘mau w.A. 2567 491,034.17 59,400.03 550,434.20 4,172,075.40
17 14 funeu w.e 2567 499,000.40 51,433.80 550,434.20 3,673,075.00
18 14 unsAL WA, 2568 503,638.46 46,795.74 550,434.20 3,169,436.54
19 | 14 quawus we. 2568 | 510,049.88 40,384.32 550,434.20 2,659,386.66
20 14 fumu WA, 2568 519,839.16 30,595.04 550,434.20 2,139,547.50
21 14 Wwed wW.e. 2568 523,181.48 27,252.72 550,434.20 1,616,366.02
22 14 wawnIay WA, 2568 530,502.80 19,931.40 550,434.20 1,085,863.22
23 14 ﬁqmau WA, 2568 536,594 .87 13,839.33 550,434.20 549,268.35
24 14 n3nges WA, 2568 549,268.35 6,765.60 556,033.95 0.00
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